From: Kench, John

Sent: 07 November 2017 08:46
To: Stephen Cotter

Subject: RE:

Hi Stephen,

Sorry, Kronos is off line at the moment !

However my sheets show he worked 10" and 11" as scheduled shifts and the 16" on overtime.

Regards

John Kench

Central Detail Manager
Immigration Removal Centre
Central Government Services
Perimeter Road South
Gatwick Airport

RH6 OPQ

Tel: | (Direct)
Tel: DPA ' (Switchboard)
Email:} DPA

Email:

SAFETY, SECURITY AND
SERVICE EXCELLENCE

OUR
VALUES

From: Stephen Cotter

Sent: 07 November 2017 08:42
To: Kench, John

Subject: RE:

Thanks John,
Could I ask another favour please.

From the Kronos records did Derek Murphy actually work on the 10*", 11* and 16™ June?

Regards,
Stephen

Stephen Cotter

Risk and Assurance Manager

G4S UK & | Region

Mob: [~ B8R}

Email: DPA i

CJS0073655_0001



From: Kench, John

Sent: 06 November 2017 15:57
To: Stephen Cotter

Subject:

Attached Steve

Regards

John Kench

Central Detail Manager
Immigration Removal Centre
Central Government Services
Perimeter Road South
Gatwick Airport

RH6 OPQ

Tel: (Direct)
Tel: DPA

(Switchboard)

Email: DPA

Email:

SAFETY, SECURITY AND
SERVICE EXCHLENCE

OUR
VALUES

CJS0073655_0002



